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Concrete Shear Wall Details
Masonry Schedule
Miscellaneous Schedules
Residential Stabilization — Site Plan
206 Bernard Ct — Demo Plan
206 Bernard Ct — Stabilization
209 N Brooks St — Stabilization
210 Bernard Ct — Demo Plan
210 Bernard Ct — Stabilization

FIRE SUPPRESSION

Notes, Schedules, Symbols and Abbreviations
Lower Level - Fire Protection

First Floor - Fire Protection

Second Floor - Fire Protection

Third Floor - Fire Protection

Fourth Floor - Fire Protection

Fifth Floor - Fire Protection

Roof/Penthouse Plan - Fire Protection

Fire Protection Details

PLUMBING

Notes, Symbols & Abbreviations

Zoe Bayliss Hall Demolition Plans - Plumbing
Davis Hall Demolition Plans - Plumbing
Below Ground - Plumbing

Lower Level - Plumbing

First Floor - Plumbing

Second Floor - Plumbing

Third Floor - Plumbing

Fourth Floor - Plumbing

Fifth Floor - Plumbing

Roof/Penthouse Plan - Plumbing
Enlarged Plans - Plumbing

Plumbing Details
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S401
5402
5403
S404
S405
S501
5502
S503
S510
S511
S512
S521
S561
5562
S601
S602
S603
S604
S605
S606
S607
S608
S608A
S609
S610
S700
S701A
S701B
S702
S703
S704

F001
F100
F101
F102
F103
F104
F105
F106
F300

P001
P010
PO11
P099
P100
P101
P102
P103
P104
P105
P106
P200
P300
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Plumbing Schedules and Detail

Drain Waste & Vent Isometric - Plumbing

Drain Waste & Vent Isometric - Plumbing

Water Isometric - Plumbing

Water Isometric - Plumbing

Storm & Clearwater Waste Isometric - Plumbing
Compressed Air & Irrigation Isometric - Plumbing

HEATING, VENTILATING AND AIR CONDITIONING
Notes, Symbols & Abbreviations
Mechanical Site Plan
Zoe Bayliss Hall HVAC Demolition Plans
Davis Hall HVAC Demolition Plans
Lower Level HVAC Plan
First Floor HVAC Plan
Second Floor HVAC Plan
Third Floor HVAC Plan
Fourth Floor HVAC Plan
Fifth Floor HVAC Plan
Penthhouse HVAC Plan
Roof HVAC Plan
Lower Level Piping Plan
First Floor Piping Plan
Second Floor Piping Plan
Third Floor Piping Plan
Fourth Floor Piping Plan
Fifth Floor Piping Plan
Penthouse Piping Plan
Enlarged Ductwork Plans
Enlarged Piping Plans
Enlarged Plans
Enlarged Plans
Enlarged Plans
Mechanical Building Sections
Mechanical Building Sections
Mechanical Building Sections
Mechanical Building Sections
Mechanical Building Sections
Mechanical Building Sections
Mechanical Building Sections
Enlarged Classroom 192 HVAC Plan
Enlarged Classroom 426 HVAC Plan
HVAC Details
HVAC Details
HVAC Details
Piping Details
Piping Details
Piping Details
Piping Details
Piping Details
Piping Details
Piping Details
Piping Details
Steam Pit 3-13 Plans
Steam Pipe Elevation
Generator Exhaust Discharge Riser Diagram
HVAC Schedules
TC-13

P400
P500
P501
P600
P601
P700
P701

MO001
MO005
MO10
MO11
M100
M101
M102
M103
M104
M105
M106
M107
M130
M131
M132
M133
M134
M135
M136
M201
M202
M203
M204
M205
M301
M302
M303
M304
M305
M306
M307
M308
M309
M401
M402
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M404
M405
M406
M407
M408
M409
M410
M411
M412
M413
M414
M501
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HVAC Schedules
HVAC Schedules
HVAC Schedules
Piping Schedules
Piping Schedules
Mechanical Schematics
Mechanical Schematics
Mechanical Schematics
Control Schematics
Control Schematics

VOLUME 4
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ELECTRICAL

Notes, Symbols & Abbreviations
Electrical Demolition Site Plan

Electrical Site Plan

Lower Level Power And Fire Alarm Plan
First Floor Power and Fire Alarm Plan
Second Floor Power and Fire Alarm Plan
Third Floor Power and Fire Alarm Plan
Fourth Floor Power and Fire Alarm Plan
Fifth Floor Power and Fire Alarm Plan
Penthouse Power and Fire Alarm Plan
Roof Power And Fire Alarm Plan

Lower Level Lighting Plan

First Floor Lighting Plan

Second Floor Lighting Plan
Third Floor Lighting Plan
Fourth Floor Lighting Plan
Fifth Floor Lighting Plan
Penthouse Floor Lighting Plan

Enlarged Plans
Enlarged Plans
Enlarged Plans
Enlarged Plans
Details

Details

Details

Details
Schedules
Schedules
Schedules
Schedules
Schedules
Schedules
Schedules
Schedules
Schedules
Schedules
Schedules
Schedules
Schedules

TC-14

M502
M503
M504
M505
M506
M601
M602
M603
M701
M702

G004
G014

E001
E004
E005
E100
E101
E102
E103
E104
E105
E106
E107
E140
E141
E142
E143
E144
E145
E146
E201
E202
E203
E204
E401
E402
E403
E404
E501
E502
E503
E504
E505
E506
E507
E508
E509
E510
E511
E512
E513
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Schedules

One-Line Diagram

One-Line Diagram

One-Line Diagram

Electrical Site Plan Photometrics

Lower Level Egress Lighting Photometric Plan
First Floor Egress Lighting Photometric Plan
Second Floor Lighting Photometric Plan

Third Floor Egress Lighting Photometric Plan
Fourth Floor Egress Lighting Photometric Plan
Fifth Floor Egress Lighting Photometric Plan
Penthouse Floor Egress Lighting Photometric Plan
Stair Well Lighting Photometric Plan

COMMUNICATIONS

Notes, Symbols & Abbreviations
Communications And Electronic Security Keyed Notes
Site Overall Communications Demolition Plan
Site Overall Communications Plan
Lower Level Communications Plan
First Floor Communications Plan
Second Floor Communications Plan
Third Floor Communications Plan
Fourth Floor Communications Plan
Fifth Floor Communications Plan
Penthouse Communications Plan
Penthouse Roof Communications & Electronic Security Plan
Lower Level Electronic Security Plan
First Floor Electronic Security Plan
Second Floor Electronic Security Plan
Third Floor Electronic Security Plan
Fourth Floor Electronic Security Plan
Fifth Floor Electronic Security Plan
Penthouse Electronic Security Plan
Enlarged Plans — Telecom Entry L1177
Enlarged Plans — Telecom L1208
Enlarged Plans — Telecom 1208
Enlarged Plans — Telecom 2276
Enlarged Plans — Telecom 3204d
Enlarged Plans — Telecom 4276
Enlarged Plans — Telecom 5276

Details

Details

Details

Schedules

Riser Diagrams

AUDIO/VISUAL SYSTEMS
AV Panel Schedule, Als, & Conduit Info
AV Wiretype Schedule and Cable/Conduit Guidelines
AV Standard Details
AV Device Plan at Lower Level
AV Device Plan at First Floor
AV Device Plan at Second Floor
AV Device Plan at Third Floor
AV Device Plan at Fourth Floor
AV Device Plan at Fifth Floor
TC-15

E514
E700
E701
E702
EL005
EL140
EL141
EL142
EL143
EL144
EL145
EL146
EL147

Q001
Q005
Q010
Qo011
Q100
Q101
Q102
Q103
Q104
Q105
Q106
Q107
Q120
Ql21
Q122
Q123
Q124
Q125
Q126
Q201
Q202
Q203
Q204
Q205
Q206
Q207
Q401
Q402
Q403
Q501
Q701

AV001
AV002
AV003
AV100
AV101
AV102
AV103
AV104
AV105
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AV Device RCP at Lower Level

AV Device RCP at First Floor

AV Device RCP at Second Floor

AV Device RCP at Third Floor

AV Device RCP at Fourth Floor

AV Device RCP at Fifth Floor

AV Equipment Plan, RCP, Section & Elevation at Classroom-24 (L1201)
AV Equipment Plan, RCP, Section & Elevation at Classroom-25 (1204)
AV Equipment Plan, RCP, Section & Elevation at Classroom-24 (1214)
AV Equipment Plan, RCP, Section & Elevation at Classroom-25 (4202)
AV Equipment Plan, RCP, Section & Elevation at Classroom-25 (5202)
AV Equipment Plan, RCP, Section & Elevation at Classroom-40 (L1207)
AV Equipment Plan, RCP, Section & Elevation at Classroom-42 (5206)
AV Equipment Plan, RCP, Section & Elevation at Classroom- 55 (L1196)
AV Equipment Plan, RCP, Section & Elevation at Classroom- 55 (2206)
AV Equipment Plan, RCP, Section & Elevation at Classroom- 72 (L1192)
AV Equipment Plan, RCP, Section & Elevation at Classroom- 98 (2212)
AV Equipment Plan, RCP, Section & Elevation at Classroom-192 (L1210)
AV Equipment Plan, RCP, Section & Elevation at Classroom-426 (1190)
AV Equipment Plan, RCP, Section & Elevation at History Lounge (4281)
AV Equipment Plan, RCP, Section & Elevation at Study Commons (3204)
AV Wire & Conduit Riser Diagrams

AV Wire & Conduit Riser Diagrams

AV Block Diagrams and Lectern Elevation At 426 Seat Classroom

AV Block Diagrams and Lectern Elevation At 192 Seat Classroom

AV Block Diagrams and Lectern Elevation At 98 Seat Classroom

AV Block Diagrams and Lectern Elevation At 72 Seat Classroom

AV Block Diagrams and Lectern Elevation At 40, 42 & 55 Seat Classroom
AV Block Diagrams and Lectern Elevation At 25 & 24 Seat Classroom
AV Block Diagrams at Open Study

AV Block Diagrams at History Home Space

AV Block Diagrams at Huddle Room, Home Room, Digital Signage, & Room Scheduling
AV Block Diagrams at Large Conference & Seminar

AV Block Diagrams at Conference

AV Panel Details

AV Mounting Details

AV Mounting Details

AV Mounting Details
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TC-16

AV140
AV141
AV142
AV143
AV144
AV145
AV300
AV301
AV302
AV303
AV304
AV305
AV306
AV307
AV308
AV309
AV310
AV3l1l
AV312
AV313
AV314
AV500
AV501
AV510
AV511
AV512
AV513
AV514
AV515
AV520
AV521
AV522
AV523
AV524
AV700
AVT10
AV7T11
AV712



